
 

alive studios
Quarter ending 31st December 2012

 
Money Recieived

Monday 2012-10-01

Andrew O'Connell 13102VT Card £38.50

Bob Rowe 12401EXTRA Card £32.50

Noel Hobden 13067VT Card £107.00

michelle Agombar 13108VT Card £68.50

Total Paid By Card £246.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-10-02

Anthony Hartley 13116CF Card £263.50

Frank Lennon 13112CF Card £100.00

sarah thwaites 13119VT Card £68.50

Total Paid By Card £432.00

Jane Giddins 13060VT Cheque £83.50

John Yorke 12631CF Bank Transfer £140.00

Total Paid By Other £223.50

Wednesday 2012-10-03

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Trish Knight 10329EXTRA Bank Transfer £62.50

Total Paid By Other £62.50

Thursday 2012-10-04

Richard Sellman 13141CF Card £263.50

Jill Dhell 12893EXTRA Card £15.00

Total Paid By Card £278.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-10-05

Mary Brown 13118CF Card £896.75

Total Paid By Card £896.75

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-10-06
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Total Paid By Card £0.00

John Yorke 13155CF Bank Transfer £468.50

Total Paid By Other £468.50

Sunday 2012-10-07

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-10-08

Alan Lawday 13096CF Card £1548.50

John Campbell 12117EXTRA Card £32.50

Total Paid By Card £1581.00

Andrew Jackson 13166CF Bank Transfer £263.50

Total Paid By Other £263.50

Tuesday 2012-10-09

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-10-10

David Marshalsea 13125CF Card £138.50

Total Paid By Card £138.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-10-11

Peter Osment 13148VT Card £200.00

Irene Flaxman 13173CF Card £1908.50

Total Paid By Card £2108.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-10-12

Ian A Lovelock 13198CF Card £108.50

David Marshall 12598CF Card £25.00

Total Paid By Card £133.50

Kathryn Bevan 12480VTCCHD Bank Transfer £345.00

Total Paid By Other £345.00

Saturday 2012-10-13

James Park 13201SL Card £43.35

James Park 13202CF Card £93.50

John Lumsden 13146CF Card £138.50
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Total Paid By Card £275.35

Alex Paterson 13142CF Cheque £688.50

Total Paid By Other £688.50

Sunday 2012-10-14

John Robson 13210CF Card £208.50

Total Paid By Card £208.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-10-15

Peter Hickman 13211CF Card £102.00

Ross Ot 13195VT Card £63.50

A Hordern 12383EXTRA Card £17.50

Graham Trelfer 13217CF Card £388.50

nicky lyon 13219CF Card £193.50

Total Paid By Card £765.00

caroline hart 12823VT Bank Transfer £4.00

Total Paid By Other £4.00

Tuesday 2012-10-16

Kathryn Bevan 12479CFHD Card £251.75

Christophe BERNARD 12627CF Card £108.50

Total Paid By Card £360.25

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-10-17

Richard Chapman 13194CF Card £493.50

Frederick Dyer 13226CF Card £178.50

Total Paid By Card £672.00

DAVID BELL 13224CF Bank Transfer £848.50

Total Paid By Other £848.50

Thursday 2012-10-18

Clare Mitten 13189VT Card £48.50

Lesley Butterworth 13231VT Card £48.50

Kim Buckland 12728CF Card £22.00

Total Paid By Card £119.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00
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Friday 2012-10-19

Geoff White 12928CF Card £100.00

Roja Dove 13232CF Card £108.50

Thomas Bartlett 12269EXTRA Card £17.50

Total Paid By Card £226.00

Noel Hobden 13067VT Cheque £107.00

Total Paid By Other £107.00

Saturday 2012-10-20

Ian Lee 12585CF Card £32.50

Total Paid By Card £32.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-10-21

david oakes 13237CF Card £93.50

James Morley 13170CF Card £263.50

Total Paid By Card £357.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-10-22

Noel Hobden 13067VT Card £-98.50

Vanessa Marston 12525CF Card £5.00

R Whitehand 13230CF Card £96.00

jon whitbread 13246VT Card £128.50

Total Paid By Card £131.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-10-23

Stuart Welch 13249CF Card £408.50

Mark Boast 13250CF Card £93.50

Ros Hebard 13110CF Card £348.50

Beccy Birkinshaw 13165CF Card £608.50

Kim Buckland 12728CF Card £10.00

Simmi Sethi 12827SL Card £48.95

Total Paid By Card £1517.95

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-10-24
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Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-10-25

Maurice Swallow 12744EXTRA Card £62.50

EDWARD SMITH 13252CF Card £308.50

Total Paid By Card £371.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-10-26

Sherrie Edgar 13241VT Card £128.50

Ros Hebard 13110CF Card £5.00

Isobel Martin 12668EXTRA Card £77.50

Total Paid By Card £211.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-10-27

Kevan Thorley 13255CF Card £178.50

Total Paid By Card £178.50

Sheilagh Chester 13233CF Cheque £93.50

Total Paid By Other £93.50

Sunday 2012-10-28

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-10-29

Simon Lovell-Jones 13264VT Card £168.50

Jane Frost 13265CF Card £208.50

Mark Storr 13262CF Card £93.50

Minal Hiraj 12711VT Card £508.50

Total Paid By Card £979.00

Graham Hindley 13259CF Bank Transfer £318.50

Graham Hindley 13259CF Bank Transfer £318.50

Total Paid By Other £637.00

Tuesday 2012-10-30

Rachel Hewitt 12494CF Card £148.50

Suzanne Friend 13268CF Card £102.00

Mark Jury 13270CF Card £93.50
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Total Paid By Card £344.00

Graham Hindley 13259CF Bank Transfer £-318.50

Total Paid By Other £-318.50

Wednesday 2012-10-31

Brendan Murphy 13271CF Card £212.50

David G T Bloomer 13070CF Card £348.50

Ken Anderson 13239CF Card £433.50

Total Paid By Card £994.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-11-01

Theo Shaw 12984CF Card £357.00

Bob Henley 13279CF Card £102.00

Shirley Moore 13283VT Card £88.50

Total Paid By Card £547.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-11-02

David Osborn 13287CF Card £102.00

Adrian Bate 13288CF Card £433.50

Tony Rastall 13289CF Card £93.50

miranda Skillings 13290VT Card £568.50

Kieran Watkins 13291CF Card £108.50

Jez Dickson 13292VT Card £48.50

Ken Anderson 13293CF Card £108.50

Total Paid By Card £1463.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-11-03

Anthony Blake 13274VT Card £48.50

Ian Reed 13294CF Card £102.00

miranda Skillings 13290VT Card £-561.70

Total Paid By Card £-411.20

Graham Hindley 13259CF Bank Transfer £-30.00

Total Paid By Other £-30.00

Sunday 2012-11-04
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Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-11-05

Katie Savill 13299VT Card £133.50

William Barclay 13300CF Card £508.50

Phillip Gilbert 12755CF Card £-80.00

Total Paid By Card £562.00

STEVE WELLINGTON 13286CF Bank Transfer £116.00

Total Paid By Other £116.00

Tuesday 2012-11-06

David Webb 11367CFSD Card £8.50

Helen Dillingham 13302CF Card £605.00

Pamela Pangbourne 12582EXTRA Card £62.50

DAMIAN WINGHAM 13305CF Card £108.50

Total Paid By Card £784.50

Marie Murphy 12909CF Bank Transfer £102.00

Total Paid By Other £102.00

Wednesday 2012-11-07

Linda Neill 13284VT Card £69.75

Tracey Churchward 13317VT Card £63.50

Stephen Boyes 13319VT Card £343.50

Colin Hickey 13316VT Card £48.50

Jacqueline Smith 12925VT Card £-60.00

Total Paid By Card £465.25

clive finn 13257CF Cheque £93.50

Andrew Rowley 13266CF Cheque £133.50

Total Paid By Other £227.00

Thursday 2012-11-08

Aidan Freyne 13322VT Card £48.50

Helen Dillingham 13302CF Card £-6.50

Total Paid By Card £42.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-11-09
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Veronica Manly 13308VT Card £208.50

Colin Jeffery 13327VT Card £93.50

Geoff White 12928CF Card £278.50

MIKE JOHNSON 13331CF Card £108.50

Total Paid By Card £689.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-11-10

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-11-11

Duncan Gilmour 12772CF Card £148.50

Total Paid By Card £148.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-11-12

Marie Murphy 12909EXTRA Card £32.50

Richard Hopkins 13336CF Card £268.50

Richard Hopkins 13337VT Card £60.00

Card £15.00

Alastair Logie 13339CF Card £93.50

Maureen Harter 13341CF Card £123.50

Tracey Churchward 13317VT Card £15.00

Total Paid By Card £608.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-11-13

Sherrie Edgar 13241VT Card £5.00

John Hutton 13344CF Card £108.50

Total Paid By Card £113.50

JEAN COLE 13273VT Cheque £48.50

Total Paid By Other £48.50

Wednesday 2012-11-14

Andrew Brown 13350CF Card £93.50

Tim Sellar 12751CF Card £13.04

Total Paid By Card £106.54
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 Joanne Doyle 13323VT Cheque £338.50

Total Paid By Other £338.50

Thursday 2012-11-15

matthew miliffe 13353CF Card £123.50

Pamela Pangbourne 12582EXTRA Card £20.00

nick watson 13298CF Card £153.50

Leonard John Hemson 13104CF Card £348.50

Paul Davies 12704EXTRA Card £32.50

Simon Yearn 13358VT Card £1248.50

Total Paid By Card £1926.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-11-16

Geoffrey Kempton 13359CF Card £93.50

Mike Baggaley 13362CF Card £68.50

Total Paid By Card £162.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-11-17

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-11-18

Richard Hopkins 13347SL Card £253.15

Total Paid By Card £253.15

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-11-19

John Finlan 12212CFSD Card £87.50

Marie Murphy 12909EXTRA Card £62.50

Card £128.50

Tom Bonner 12800CF Card £-3.66

Mike Pitt 13376CF Card £128.50

Robert Blewitt 11786CFSD Card £15.00

Joseph Power 13377CF Card £263.50

Total Paid By Card £681.84

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-11-20
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John Finlan 13378CF Card £178.50

andrew keating 12414CFHD Card £80.00

andrew keating 13332VT Card £48.50

Total Paid By Card £307.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-11-21

William Draper 13380VT Card £238.50

Kit Cameron-Allen 13381CF Card £118.50

Ken Green 13382CF Card £102.00

John Noyes 13385CF Card £518.50

Philip Parris 13383CF Card £108.50

Alan Stenner 13387VT Card £368.50

Robert Baker 13389CF Card £93.50

Total Paid By Card £1548.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-11-22

Chris Leonard 13276CF Card £123.50

John Finlan 13378CF Card £55.00

andrew keating 13391VT Card £408.50

Total Paid By Card £587.00

Sheilagh Chester 13325CF Cheque £205.20

Total Paid By Other £205.20

Friday 2012-11-23

Anthony Newman 12098CFHD Card £87.50

Richard Edwards 13392CF Card £348.50

Karen Brown 12923VT Card £-60.00

Alan Brown 13398CF Card £1198.50

Gillian Gilding 13399VT Card £102.00

Total Paid By Card £1676.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-11-24

Michael Tindall 13400CF Card £203.50

Total Paid By Card £203.50
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Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-11-25

andrew keating 12414EXTRA Card £47.50

Total Paid By Card £47.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-11-26

Thomas Hiscox 13411CF Card £263.50

Liz Wheller 13413CF Card £178.50

John Fitzpatrick 13414VT Card £158.50

Ann Horn 13417VT Card £128.50

Tony Trigg 13409CF Card £593.50

Sheilagh Chester 13366VT Card £48.50

Bruce MacLachlan 13419CF Card £218.50

John Wyatt 13386VT Card £195.00

John Wyatt 13386EXTRA Card £15.00

Total Paid By Card £1799.50

Nigel Middlemiss 12807CF Bank Transfer £558.50

Total Paid By Other £558.50

Tuesday 2012-11-27

Simon Harvey 13427CF Card £608.50

joe hanshaw 13429VT Card £48.50

Theo Shaw 12984CF Card £-85.00

Total Paid By Card £572.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-11-28

Gordan Hay 13330CF Card £133.50

Martyn Pryke 13164VT Card £48.50

Kathy Taylor 13434CF Card £238.50

Total Paid By Card £420.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-11-29

Karen Taylor 13436CF Card £748.50

Pete Mathers 13439CF Card £208.50
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 Total Paid By Card £957.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-11-30

John Tanner 13441CF Card £388.50

Martin Rees 13412VT Card £63.50

Card £93.50

Guri Scotford 12933CF Card £819.25

Stuart Fouweather 13082CF Card £178.50

Willem Buiter 13443VT Card £63.50

Total Paid By Card £1606.75

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-12-01

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-12-02

Sandy Crook 13445VT Card £58.50

Paul Barry 13345VT Card £40.00

Total Paid By Card £98.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-12-03

Graham Hindley 13259CF Card £8.50

Graham Hindley 13259CF Card £30.00

William Judd 12834EXTRA Card £32.50

Ross Ot 13195VT Card £-55.00

Paul Davies 12704EXTRA Card £30.00

Les Elliott 13455CF Card £108.50

alan hammond 13229VT Card £70.00

Roger Thompson 11447VTCCSD Card £255.00

Priya Singh 12960VT Card £103.50

Hugh Baker-Smith 12967VT Card £310.00

Ros Hebard 13110EXTRA Card £32.50

Total Paid By Card £925.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00
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Tuesday 2012-12-04

paul sansum 13459VT Card £88.50

Paul Saunders 13285VT Card £148.50

Sonny Patel 13460VT Card £128.50

AL BOURNE 13462CF Card £178.50

Annette Heden 13465CF Card £203.50

Jonathan Chivers - c/o Sarah
Naughton

13466CF Card £738.50

Total Paid By Card £1486.00

Anne Cutler 13000CF Bank Transfer £38.50

Brenda Bridgeman 13372CF Cheque £193.50

Total Paid By Other £232.00

Wednesday 2012-12-05

Gareth Beynon 13066VT Card £165.00

Sharon Tansill 13160CF Card £518.50

Carol Straiton 13467SL Card £198.95

Paul Barry 13345VT Card £8.50

Total Paid By Card £890.95

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-12-06

roger lincoln 13471CF Card £108.50

Sally Sharpe 12944CF Card £40.00

Total Paid By Card £148.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-12-07

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-12-08

Hamish Ridley 13368VT Card £128.50

Richard Dunthorne 13476VT Card £47.00

Total Paid By Card £175.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-12-09

Total Paid By Card £0.00
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Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-12-10

Geoff Eades 13478CF Card £533.50

John Fitzpatrick 13414EXTRA Card £15.00

Ian Lyall 13480SL Card £467.05

Total Paid By Card £1015.55

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-12-11

Tom Fuller 13481CF Card £327.25

Total Paid By Card £327.25

David Eastwood 13431VT Cheque £218.50

Total Paid By Other £218.50

Wednesday 2012-12-12

James Dolan 13483VT Card £91.00

James Dolan 13482CF Card £166.00

James Dolan 13482CF Card £18.75

oliver Bancroft 13379CF Card £72.25

J Hooker 13485CF Card £95.75

David Grant 13489CF Card £72.25

David Hooper 13491VT Card £103.25

Peter Osment 13148VT Card £558.50

Total Paid By Card £1177.75

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-12-13

Stefen Rule 13496VT Card £77.00

Andrew Clark 13095CF Card £113.77

Total Paid By Card £190.77

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-12-14

John Worden 13498CF Card £102.00

Elaine Ralphs 13501CF Card £103.25

Suzanne Friend 13502CF Card £92.00

Total Paid By Card £297.25
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 Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-12-15

Dee Dee 13505VT Card £61.00

Total Paid By Card £61.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-12-16

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-12-17

Hugh O'Kane 13509CF Card £68.50

Peter Berry 13343CF Card £178.50

Olivia Bullen 13513VT Card £199.75

Elaine Ralphs 13501CF Card £-11.25

Total Paid By Card £435.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-12-18

Tony Goring 13352CF Card £253.50

Stuart Vaughan 13524CF Card £773.50

Laurence Hooton 13523CF Card £391.00

Ural Selchouk 11876EXTRA Card £32.50

Total Paid By Card £1450.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-12-19

Richard Surcouf (Jersey) 13528VT Card £75.00

Total Paid By Card £75.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-12-20

michelle Owens 13538VT Card £49.75

Total Paid By Card £49.75

Edward Windus 13519VT Bank Transfer £61.00

Total Paid By Other £61.00

Friday 2012-12-21

David Chiswell 13540CF Card £72.25

Karen Taylor 13436CF Card £15.99
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 Linda Norton 12988CF Card £5.00

John Worden 13498CF Card £5.00

Ian Reed 13294CF Card £9.36

Total Paid By Card £107.60

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-12-22

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-12-23

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-12-24

GEOFF MARFELL 13534CF Card £136.00

Total Paid By Card £136.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2012-12-25

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2012-12-26

Geoff Lancaster 13548CF Card £129.62

Mandie Timson 13549CF Card £259.75

John Lumsden 13551CF Card £301.00

Jennifer Ramsay 13552VT Card £158.50

Total Paid By Card £848.87

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2012-12-27

Jonathan Chivers - c/o Sarah
Naughton

13466CF Card £15.00

Mark Sebba 13554CF Card £263.50

John Fisher 13557CF Card £158.50

Total Paid By Card £437.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2012-12-28

philip gamble 13560VT Card £38.50

John Fisher 13557CF Card £22.50
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Michael Woollard 13563CF Card £158.50

Total Paid By Card £219.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2012-12-29

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2012-12-30

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2012-12-31

Mark Cheshire 13568CF Card £942.25

Total Paid By Card £942.25

Total Paid By Other £0.00

 

Total inc VAT : £42921.62

VAT to pay at 9.5% : £4077.55
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